POWERPLUSMOBILITY.COM         Order Form ADP CODE: WM0001063
Select one below 1 ADP STANDARD NO CHARGE SPECIFICATIONS
□ VGPS Frame - Silver $1,690 WM0001063
□ VGPB Frame - Black $1,690 WM0001063
□ VGPC Frame - Colour : ______________________ $2,090 WM0001063
Select one below 2 ADP
□ VGPWA N/C
□ VGPWAMF $730 WAMF
□ VGPWAMG $992 WAMG
□ VGPWAMH $1,110 WAMH
Select one below 3 ADP
□ VGPSW14 Seat Width 14" N/C
□ VGPSW15 Seat Width 15" N/C
□ VGPSW16 Seat Width 16" N/C
□ VGPSW17 Seat Width 17" N/C
□ VGPSW18 Seat Width 18" N/C
□ VGPSW19 Seat Width 19" $399 WAMA
□ VGPSW20 Seat Width 20" $399 WAMA
□ VGPSWS Custom Seat Width: ______________ $399 WAMA
Select one below 4 ADP
□ VGPSD14 Seat Depth 14" N/C
□ VGPSD15 Seat Depth 15" N/C
□ VGPSD16 Seat Depth 16" N/C
□ VGPSD17 Seat Depth 17" N/C (LOW SEAT SETTING)
□ VGPSD18 Seat Depth 18" N/C STF  R.WHEEL  CASTER  FORK
□ VGPSD19 Seat Depth 19" $265 WAMB □ 12.75" 20" 5" 2H-N
□ VGPSD20 Seat Depth 20" $265 WAMB □ 13" 20" 5" 3H,2H,1H
□ VGPSDS Custom Seat Depth: ____________ $265 WAMB □ 13.75" 20" 5" 3H,2H
Select one below 5 ADP □ 14.25" 20" 6" 5H,3H,2H
□ VGPBH15 Back Height 15" N/C □ 14.5" 22" 5" 5H,3H
□ VGPBH16 Back Height 16" N/C □ 14.25" 22" 6" 5H,3H,2H
□ VGPBH17 Back Height 17" N/C □ 15.25" 20" 5" 5H
□ VGPBH18 Back Height 18" N/C □ 15" 20" 6" 5H,3H
□ VGPBH19 Back Height 19" N/C □ 15" 22" 5" 5H
□ VGPBH20 Back Height 20" N/C □ 15" 22" 6" 5H,3H
□ VGPBH21 Back Height 21" N/C □ 16.25" 22" 6" 5H
□ VGPBHC Back Height Custom : _________ $120 □ 16.5" 22" 8" 5H
□ 17.25" 22" 8" 5H
(HEIGHT EXTENDED CASTER)
STF  R.WHEEL  CASTER  FORK

SETND0035
□ VGPSTPH Steel Push To Lock N/C □ VGPTRE $240
SETND0015
SETND0035
□ VGPSTPL Steel Pull To Lock N/C □ VGPTRF $240 SETND0015
□ VGPBRXC 4” Brake Extension N/C □ VGPTRG $240 SETND0015
□ VGPBRXA 6” Brake Extension N/C □ VGPTDFB $85
□ VGPBRXB 9” Brake Extension $130 □ VGPTDRB $85
□ VGPOXY $195 WEPX
□ VGPIVA $130
□ VGPCHPT-L $400
□ VGPCHPT-R $400
□ VGPLATB $180 SELND0015
□ VGPADD8 $164 SELND0005
□ VGPADD10 $164 SELND0005
□ VGPADD12 12" Adductor $164 SELND0005
□ VGPFRCH $88 SEMCF803L
*Note: Please refer to the Seating Booklet for custom sizes
Gel Center Vertebrae
  SEATING - CUSHIONS